
 

 

  

  

Registration Now Open! 
 

  

  

NOTICE!! 

Registration is now open for the 2024 FGFOA Annual 
Conference. Please make sure you have renewed your 
membership prior to registering for conference.  

 

RENEW NOW 

  

 

  

  

Conference Registration Fees 
 

  

  

 

Registration Type 

 

FGFOA Government Member 

FGFOA Associate Member 

FGFOA Non-Member 

Lifetime Member 

 

Pre-Conference Seminar 

FGFOA Government Member 

FGFOA Associate Member 

FGFOA Non-Member 

Lifetime Member 

 

Guest Registration 

Adult Guest 
Child Guest (Ages 3-18) 

 

Early Fee  
04/12/2024 

 

$425.00 

$500.00 

$550.00 

$0 

 
 

$175.00 

$225.00 

$250.00 

$175.00 

 
 

$75.00 

$50.00 
 

Late Fee  
After 04/12/2024 

 

$475.00 

$550.00 

$600.00 

$0 

 
 

$225.00 

$275.00 

$300.00 

$225.00 

 
 

$75.00 

$50.00 
 

  

  

https://tuszotabb.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001r31lm4Y3NnrSswspsKxgy5fjRAj-xZ5dZT4OQhFe39xhaD6m3ex3Z5EfAO-ROoshR7pp2XFMrROG85C0NekCSyZDj_TqwVcAn9coY_hxnt0XyHOk2zjYz1nHPLrUAuxh1ajAjDCv7igiprTXRkva9VyV7wVnAKjMLaaIqCRYlrg=&c=&ch=


NOTES OF IMPORTANCE 
 

  

  

• To qualify for the early registration fee, all conference registrations 
must be received on or prior to April 12, 2024. Registration 
forms postmarked after April 12, 2024, will be processed at the 
specified late fee.  

 

• When registration is open, we will send an e-bulletin to notify you. 
The event will be visible within your member portal under the 
events tab. 

 

• Registrations are done on an individual basis. The FGFOA does 
not permit the sharing of a registration between two attendees. 
Each attendee must have a separate registration and pay the full 
amount.  

 

• The rate for the hotel is set at $189.00 and a link will be sent to 
you once your registration is paid in full.  
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