

Registration Now Open!

NOTICE!!

Registration is now open for the 2024 FGFOA Annual Conference. Please make sure you have renewed your membership prior to registering for conference.

RENEW NOW

Conference Registration Fees

Registration Type	Early Fee 04/12/2024	Late Fee After 04/12/2024
FGFOA Government Member FGFOA Associate Member FGFOA Non-Member Lifetime Member	\$425.00 \$500.00 \$550.00 \$0	\$475.00 \$550.00 \$600.00 \$0
Pre-Conference Seminar FGFOA Government Member FGFOA Associate Member FGFOA Non-Member Lifetime Member	\$175.00 \$225.00 \$250.00 \$175.00	\$225.00 \$275.00 \$300.00 \$225.00
Guest Registration Adult Guest Child Guest (Ages 3-18)	\$75.00 \$50.00	\$75.00 \$50.00

NOTES OF IMPORTANCE

- To qualify for the early registration fee, all conference registrations must be received on or prior to April 12, 2024. Registration forms postmarked after April 12, 2024, will be processed at the specified late fee.
- When registration is open, we will send an e-bulletin to notify you.
 The event will be visible within your member portal under the events tab.
- Registrations are done on an individual basis. The FGFOA does not permit the sharing of a registration between two attendees.
 Each attendee must have a separate registration and pay the full amount.
- The rate for the hotel is set at \$189.00 and a link will be sent to you once your registration is paid in full.



Advertisement by Florida Government Finance Officers Association | 301 S Bronough Street, Suite 300, Tallahassee, FL 32302

Unsubscribe jwalker@flcities.com

<u>Update Profile</u> | <u>Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent by kpastula@flcities.com powered by

